Order Bank Opening Playbook
1.03.2022
3
SECRET
• Ordering Timing
• Retail Customer Offering Quick Reference Guide
• Charging Information To Know
• Digital Readiness

4th
• Build & Price Goes LIVE on Ford.com
• Order Guide available on FMCDealer
• Price List available on FMCDealer
• Packaging Guide available on eSourcebook
• Fleet Ordering Begins
Jan.
6th
Jan.
5th
• Retail Ordering Begins (Wave
1 Invitations Sent)
• All-new! Ford Charging &
Intelligent Backup Power Page
Goes Live on Ford.com
SECRET 6
22MY Retail Wave Invitations Timing
Jan Feb Mar April
22MY Customer Invitations To Order
SECRET 7
Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4
2022CY Ordering & Production Timing
22MY Customer
Invitations To Order*
22MY Retail Ordering 23MY Retail Ordering
23MY Customer
Invitations To Order*
22MY Production 23MY Production
9
SECRET
•
•
Extended-Range Battery Not Available Available Available Standard
Pro Power Onboard 2.4 kW Standard Standard Not Available Not Available
Pro Power Onboard 9.6 kW Available Available Standard Standard
Max Trailer Tow Package Available Available Available Standard
Tow Technology Package Available Available Standard Standard
Ford BlueCruise Not Available Not Available Available Standard
Phone As A Key Not Available Not Available Available Standard
10
SECRET
•
•
Pro XLT Lariat Plainum
110A 311A 312A 510A 511A 710A
Standard-Range Battery Standard Standard Standard Standard
Extended-Range Battery* Not Available Not Available Optional Not Available Standard Standard
*Extended-Range Battery Is FLEET ONLY option on Pro 110A, XLT 311A, & Lariat 510A for 22MY
Pro XLT Lariat Plainum
110A 311A 312A 510A 511A 710A
Ford Co-Pilot 360 2.0 Standard Standard
Ford Co-Pilot 360 Assist 2.0 Not Available Not Available Standard Standard
Ford Co-Pilot 360 Active 2.0* Not Available Not Available Not Available Optional Standard Standard
Tow Technology Package Optional Optional Optional Optional Standard Standard
360 Camera Included In
Tow Technology Package on Pro Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard
*Note: Ford BlueCruise is only available in the Co-Pilot 360 Active 2.0 Package. Ford BlueCruise is OPTIONAL on Lariat 510A and STANDARD on Lariat 511A & Platinum
11
SECRET
Option Code Description
96X Tonneau Pickup Box Cover – Hard Folding (Installed At Plant)
96T Tonneau Pickup Box Cover – Soft Folding (Installed At Plant)